17:22 hrs.

1.00 1  1650.0085452A  1,650.0017  0.00CO ORD SET  KT/AD2524/3  2,095.00

1.00 2  805.50829283XL  895.0051  89.50MENS SHIRT  6465  895.00

1.00 3  800.003391240  800.0051  0.00JEANS DENIM D.NO. 144/32  1,395.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3256.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

89.50  3255.50Total  4385.00